



SASKATCHEWAN
CONSTRUCTION SAFETY
ASSOCIATION



CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

THIS CERTIFICATE RECOGNIZES THAT

Strike Group Limited Partnership

IN KEEPING WITH THE PRINCIPLES OF THE CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION HAS, AS OF THIS DATE

October 01, 2014

DEVELOPED AND IMPLEMENTED A HEALTH AND SAFETY PROGRAM AND MET THE STANDARDS OF THE CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION THROUGH AN INDEPENDENT EVALUATION OF THEIR HEALTH AND SAFETY PROGRAM.

October 31, 2017

EXPIRY DATE

00521

CERTIFICATE #

SASKATCHEWAN CONSTRUCTION SAFETY ASSOCIATION INC.

